1150
ewa.bajno
zezrp ynozdreiwtaZzezrp ynozdwarpSzezrp ynawotkejorpaZ Data
Materiał
Skala
1 :16,5
A4
Nazwa części

L2
L1
L3
Ø
d
Ø
D1 Ø
D
L2
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-43-SRGL-125-0100 125 211 940 60 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-160-0100 160 246 940 60 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-200-0100 200 286 940 60 1000
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-43-BPF-125-45 125 211 114 60 54
EPP-43-BPF-160-45 160 246 122 60 62
EPP-43-BPF-200-45 200 286 130 60 70
EPP-43-BPF-125-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-125-45) 125 211 232 60 173
EPP-43-BPF-160-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-160-45) 160 246 252 60 192
EPP-43-BPF-200-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-200-45) 200 286 272 60 212
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
D1
[mm]
EPP-43-MSF-125 125 211 20 60 140 251
EPP-43-MSF-160 160 246 20 60 140 286
EPP-43-MSF-200 200 286 20 60 140 326
Ød
45
°
Ø

diameter Ød
Assembly method
Kod
Ød
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
ØD1
[mm]
EPP-15-MSF-125 125 155 10 50 110 179
EPP-15-MSF-160 160 190 10 50 110 214
EPP-15-MSF-200 200 230 10 50 110 254
Air tightness
ATC2 (D) ≤ 90 Pa
ATC3 (C) ≤ 1000 Pa
Service temperature -25°C do +80°C PN-EN 17192:2019